
SANTA FE BOTANICAL GARDEN MUSEUM HILL GARDEN PLANT LIST

WELCOME GARDEN

TREES Juniperus scopulorum ‘Moonglow’ Moonglow Juniper

Koelreuteria paniculata Golden Raintree

Malus x 'Indian Magic' Indian Magic Crabapple

Quercus macrocarpa Bur Oak

SHRUBS Agave havardiana Havard’s Agave

Agave parryi Parry’s Agave

Caryopteris x clandonensis ‘Dark Knight’ Dark Knight Blue Mist

Chamaebatiaria millefolium Fernbush

Yucca rostrata Beaked Yucca

VINES Campsis x tagliabuana ‘Madame Galen’ Madame Galen Trumpet Vine

Lonicera japonica ‘Halliana’ Hall’s Honeysuckle

GRASSES Muhlenbergia reverchonii ‘Autumn Embers' Autumn Embers Muhly

PERENNIALS Agastache cana 'Sinning' Sonoran Sunset Agastache

Salvia pachyphylla Mojave Sage

GROUNDCOVERS Thymus neiceffii Juniper Leaf Thyme

Thymus serpyllum 'Pink Chintz' Pink Chintz Thyme

Thymus serpyllum 'Reiter' Reiter Thyme

Veronica pectinata Wooly Veronica
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MEADOW GARDEN

TREES Cupressus arizonica ‘Blue Ice’ Blue Ice Arizona Cypress

Juniperus scopulorum ‘Medora’ Medora Juniper

Juniperus scopulorum ‘Moonglow’ Moonglow Juniper

Malus x 'Indian Magic' Indian Magic Crabapple

Malus x ‘Radiant’ Radiant Crabapple

Quercus muehlenbergii Chinkapin Oak

Ulmus propinqua ‘JFS-Bieberich’ Emerald Sunshine Elm

SHRUBS Ephedra equisetina Bluestem Joint Fir

Prunus besseyi Western Sand Cherry

Rhus trilobata Threeleaf Sumac

PERENNIALS Agastache rupestris Sunset Agastache

Calylophus hartwegii Sundrops

Linum perenne lewisii Blue Flax

Penstemon barbatus Scarlet Bugler

Penstemon barbatus x mexicali ‘Pike’s Peak Purple’ Pike’s Peak Penstemon

Penstemon barbatus x mexicali ‘Red Rocks' Red Rocks Penstemon

Penstemon rostriflorus Bridges' Penstemon

Sphaeralcea munroana Munro's Globemallow

GRASSES Eragrostis trichodes Sand Lovegrass
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GROUNDCOVERS Sedum kamtschaticum Kamschatka Sedum

Sedum rupestre ‘Angelina’ Angelina Sedum

Sempervivum spp. Hens & Chicks

Thymus neiceffii 'Juniper Leaf' Juniper Leaf Thyme

Thymus serpyllum 'Pink Chintz' Pink Chintz Thyme

Thymus serpyllum 'Reiter' Reiter Thyme

Veronica pectinata Wooly Veronica

GRASSY MEADOW - WATER COLLECTION AREA

Bouteloua curtipendula Sideoats Grama 

Bouteloua gracilis Blue Grama

Festuca arizonica Arizona Fescue

Schizachyrium scoparium Little Bluestem

GRASSY KNOLL

Bouteloua gracilis Blue Grama
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ROSE/LAVENDER WALK

TREES Pinus leucodermis Bosnian Pine

Pinus nigra Austrian Pine

Pinus ponderosa Ponderosa Pine

Quercus buckleyi Texas Red Oak

Quercus gambelii Gambel Oak

SHRUBS Rosa 'Climbing Iceberg' Climbing Iceberg Rose

Rosa 'Julia Child' Julia Child Rose

Rosa 'Mary Rose' Mary Rose

Rosa 'New Dawn' New Dawn Rose

Rosa 'Pat Austin' Pat Austin Rose

Rosa 'Pink Drift' Pink Drift Rose

Rosa rubiginosa Sweetbriar Rose

PERENNIALS Lavandula angustifolia ‘Hidcote’ Hidcote Lavender

Lavandula angustifolia ‘Munstead' Munstead Lavender

Lavandula angustifolia 'Sharon Roberts' Sharon Roberts Lavender

Lavandula x intermedia ‘Grosso’ Grosso Lavender

Lavandula x intermedia ‘Provence' Provence Lavender

GROUNDCOVERS Veronica pectinata Wooly Veronica
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ORCHARD PERENNIAL BORDERS

VINES Vitis x 'Himrod' Himrod Grape

PERENNIALS & 
GROUNDCOVERS Agastache cana 'Sinning' Sonoran Sunset Agastache

Agastache rupestris Sunset Agastache

Anemopsis californica Yerba Mansa

Antennaria dioica Rubra Pink Pussytoes

Antennaria parvifolia Pussytoes

Aquilegia chrysantha Golden Columbine

Artemisia frigida Fringed Sage

Aster x frikartii ‘Monch’ Monch Aster

Athyrium filix-femina 'Lady in Red' Lady in Red Fern

Ceratostigma plumbaginoides Blue Plumbago

Coreopsis verticillata 'Sienna Sunset' Sienna Sunset Coreopsis

Echinacea purpurea 'Pow Wow Wild Berry' Pow Wow Wild Berry Purple Coneflower

Gaillardia x grandiflora 'Burgundy' Burgundy Blanketflower

Geranium ‘Gerwat’ Rozanne Rozanne Geranium

Geranium cinereum 'Ballerina' Ballerina Geranium

Geranium sanguineum 'New Hampshire Purple' New Hampshire Purple Geranium

Heuchera 'Obsidian' Obsidian Coralbells

Lavandula angustifolia ‘Hidcote’ Hidcote Lavender

Origanum vulgare 'Hot & Spicy' Hot & Spicy Oregano

Penstemon pinifolius ‘Compactum’ Compact Pineleaf Penstemon

Rosmarinus officinalis 'Arp' Arp Rosemary

Salvia darcyi 'Vermilion Bluffs' Vermilion Bluffs Mexican Sage

Salvia greggii 'Furman's Red' Furman's Red Autumn Sage

Salvia greggii 'Raspberry Delight' Raspberry Delight Autumn Sage

Salvia greggii 'Wild Thing' Wild Thing Autumn Sage

Salvia officinalis Garden Sage

Salvia x 'Ultra Violet' Ultra Violet Sage

Saponaria ocymoides Soapwort
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Scutellaria x 'Violet Cloud' Violet Cloud Skullcap

Sedum sediforme 'Turquoise Tails' Turquoise Tails Sedum

Sedum spurium ‘Red Carpet’ Red Carpet Sedum

Sempervivum spp. Hens and Chicks

Teucrium aroanium Gray Creeping Germander

Thymus pseudolanuginosis Wooly Thyme

Thymus vulgaris English Thyme

Thymus x citriodorus Lemon Thyme

Veronica x 'Crystal River' Crystal River Veronica

GRASSES Schizachyrium scoparium 'The Blues' The Blues Little Bluestem

Eragrostis trichodes Sand Lovegrass

Panicum virgatum 'Heavy Metal' Heavy Metal Switchgrass

Panicum virgatum 'Shenandoah' Shenandoah Switchgrass

ABOVE ORCHARD WALL
TREES Cupressus arizonica 'Blue Ice' Blue Ice Arizona Cypress

Forestiera pubescens var. pubescens New Mexico Privet

Gleditsia triacanthos var. inermis 'Skyline' Skyline Honeylocust

SHRUBS Chamaebatiaria millefolium Fernbush

Fallugia paradoxa Apache Plume

Rhus trilobata Threeleaf Sumac

GRASSES Eragrostis trichodes Sand Lovegrass

Schizachyrium scoparium 'The Blues' The Blues Little Bluestem

Sorghastrum nutans 'Sioux Blue' Sioux Blue Indian Grass
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ORCHARD  FRUIT TREES
Malus domestica 'Ginger Gold' Ginger Gold Apple

Malus domestica 'Jonathan' Jonathan Apple

Prunus armeniaca 'Harglow' Harglow Apricot

Prunus avium 'Black Gold' Black Gold Sweet Cherry

Prunus avium 'White Gold' White Gold Sweet Cherry

Prunus cerasus 'Surefire' Surefire Tart Cherry

Prunus domestica 'Mount Royal' Mount Royal Plum

Prunus domestica 'Stanley' Stanley Plum

Prunus persica 'China Pearl' China Pearl Peach

Prunus persica 'Contender' Contender Peach

Pyrus communis 'Harrow Delight' Harrow Delight Pear

Pyrus communis 'Summercrisp' Summercrisp Pear

ORCHARD MEADOW UNDERPLANTING
Festuca glauca ‘Boulder Blue’ Boulder Blue Fescue

Sporobolus heterolepis Prairie Dropseed

Alium schoenoprasum Chives

Papaver nudicaule Iceland Poppy

Ceratostigma plumbaginoides Blue Plumbago 

Festuca ovina var. ovina Sheep Fescue
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XERIC GARDEN
TREES Chilopsis linearis ‘Art’s Seedless’ Art's Seedless Desert Willow

Forestiera pubescens var. pubescens New Mexico Privet

Juniperus deppeana Alligator Juniper

Quercus buckleyi Texas Red Oak

Quercus gambelii Gambel Oak

SHRUBS Chamaebatiaria millefolium Fernbush

Fallugia paradoxa Apache Plume

Mahonia haematocarpa Redberry Mahonia

Nolina microcarpa Beargrass

PERENNIALS Eriogonum umbellatum Sulphur Flower

Melampodium leucanthum Blackfoot Daisy

Penstemon rostriflorus Bridges' Penstemon

Penstemon strictus Rocky Mountain Penstemon 

Salvia pachyphylla Mojave Sage

Sedum kamtschaticum Kamschatka Sedum 

Sedum rupestre ‘Angelina’ Angelina Sedum

Sempervivum spp. Hens & Chicks

GROUNDCOVERS Thymus neiceffii Juniper Leaf Thyme

Thymus serpyllum 'Pink Chintz' Pink Chintz Thyme

Thymus serpyllum 'Reiter' Reiter Thyme

Veronica pectinata Wooly Veronica

GRASSES Achnatherum hymenoides Indian Rice Grass

Eragrostis trichodes Sand Lovegrass

Soghastrum nutans 'Sioux Blue' Sioux Blue Indian Grass

Sporobolus wrightii Giant Sacaton
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YUCCAS & AGAVES Agave havardiana Havard’s Agave  

Agave neomexicana New Mexico Agave

Agave parryi Parry’s Agave

Yucca rostrata Beaked Yucca

CACTI Coryphantha vivipara Beehive Cactus

Cylindropuntia echinochloa Silver Cholla

Cylindropuntia kleiniae Klein's Cholla

Cylindropuntia viridiflora Santa Fe Cholla

Cylindropuntia whipplei 'Snow Leopard' Snow Leopard Cholla

Echinocereus coccineus Scarlet Hedgehog Cactus

Echinocereus triglochidiatus Claret Cup

Echinocereus viridiflorus New Mexico Rainbow Hedgehog

Opuntia basilaris var. Aurea Aurea Beavertail Prickly Pear 

Opuntia phaeacantha ‘Dark Knight’ Dark Knight Prickly Pear 

Opuntia phaeacantha ‘Snowball’ Snowball Prickly Pear 
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REVEGETATION GRASSES

Achnatherum hymenoides Indian Ricegrass

Aristida purpurea Purple Three-awn

Bouteloua curtipendula Sideoats Grama 

Bouteloua gracilis Blue Grama 

Buchloe dactyloides Buffalograss

Festuca arizonica Arizona Fescue

Festuca ovina var brevifolia Native Sheep Fescue

Muhlenbergia montana Mountain Muhly

Pleuraphis jamesii Galleta

Sporobolus airoides Alkali Sacaton

Sporobolus cryptandrus Sand Dropseed

page 10 of 10


